
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/15/2024 06/24/2024 J/E Correct fund account for Unemployment expenditures $0.00 $83.17

24330-1000-52500-1010-001047-1411-00000 06/15/2024 06/24/2024 J/E Correct fund account for Unemployment expenditures $0.00 $83.17
11000-1000-52500-1010-001047-1411-00000 06/15/2024 06/24/2024 J/E Correct fund account for Unemployment expenditures $83.17 $0.00

24330-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/15/2024 06/24/2024 J/E Correct fund account for Unemployment expenditures $83.17 $0.00

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Bank Analysis fee June 2024 $90.02 $0.00

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Bank Analysis fee June 2024 $0.00 $90.02

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E (Void of 00061732) Bank Analysis fee June 2024 $90.02 $0.00

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E (Void of 00061732) Bank Analysis fee June 2024 $0.00 $90.02

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Bank Analysis Fee June 2024 $90.02 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/14/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Bank Analysis Fee June 2024 $0.00 $90.02

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 06/30/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Reveral of ACH return for Allie Sundstrom - redeposited in June - this JE will be reversed in June $0.00 $50.00

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 06/30/2024 07/17/2024 J/E Reveral of ACH return for Allie Sundstrom - redeposited in June - this JE will be reversed in June $50.00 $0.00

Finance Meeting June 18, 2024

Transaction Number: 00061734

Transaction Number: 00061735

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2024", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 7/17/2024 12:56:52 PM

Transaction Number: 00061515

Transaction Number: 00061732

Transaction Number: 00061733

Renai Edwards (Jul 23, 2024 07:07 MDT)

Tamara Lopez (Jul 23, 2024 10:11 MDT)

Kyle Malone (Aug 6, 2024 09:27 MDT)

https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAswbbqk2M_-A1qRZhdzvnGRJbcu1AOBwi
https://adobefreeuserschannel.na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAswbbqk2M_-A1qRZhdzvnGRJbcu1AOBwi
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAswbbqk2M_-A1qRZhdzvnGRJbcu1AOBwi


PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

30-Jun-24

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 2,332,642.60

Add:

0.00

Less:
2/22/2024 15008 Bennett, Peter $231.76
3/4/2024 15036 Franklin, Sara $68.75
5/3/2024 15208 Sedillo, Jennifer $6.40
5/3/2024 15210 Sites, Julie $13.20
5/3/2024 15213 Tafoya, Antoinette $4.00
5/6/2024 15215 Bennett, Peter $59.00
5/6/2024 15216 Burrows, Matthew $3.50
5/6/2024 15222 Maya, Cecelia $27.60
5/6/2024 15224 Nemeth, Lori $13.35

5/23/2024 15273 Loving, Agnes $400.00
6/5/2024 15306 Herff Jones $18.43

6/12/2024 15317 Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. $941.72
6/12/2024 15318 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $158.54
6/12/2024 15320 Dunn-Chavez, Melanie $2,054.25
6/18/2024 15326 Boltz, Dannika $20.00
6/19/2024 15329 Barrio, Alfredo $400.00
6/19/2024 15334 QPR Institute $295.00
6/19/2024 15337 UNM Student Union $1,000.00
6/19/2024 15338 Wright, Dakota $228.75
6/19/2024 15339 National Hispanic Cultural Center $4,185.00
6/19/2024 15340 National Hispanic Cultural Center $7,862.50
6/25/2024 15343 School Outfitters $2,124.30
6/25/2024 15344 Social Thinking $60.66
6/25/2024 15345 Therapy Shoppe $1,449.81
6/25/2024 15346 TNT Pest Control $349.80
6/25/2024 15347 APS Board of Education $29,327.58
6/26/2024 15349 ACES $2,395.01
6/26/2024 15351 Baca, Nickolas L. $200.00
6/26/2024 15352 Blakeman, Daysia $200.00
6/26/2024 15353 Djuricich, Monica $200.00
6/26/2024 15354 Gardner, Samaria $200.00
6/26/2024 15355 Hines, Cassius J. $200.00
6/26/2024 15357 Josten's $10,295.29
6/26/2024 15358 Lilley, Alexandra $200.00
6/26/2024 15359 Lopez, Tamara $269.78
6/26/2024 15360 McKelvey, Finnegan $200.00
6/26/2024 15361 National Business Furniture $1,615.20
6/26/2024 15364 Shamrock Supply $9,959.34
6/26/2024 15365 Silentwalker, Mosiah J. $200.00
6/26/2024 15366 Specialty Communications $17,331.67
6/26/2024 15367 Danfelser, Brianna $165.00
6/26/2024 15368 CNM $1,377.25

(96,312.44)

2,236,330.16

Ending Balance per G/L 2,236,330.16

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 2,236,330.16

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00



Description 11000 21000 21100 23000 24106
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $1,736,968.33 $126,879.35 ($3,825.30) $158,659.70 $8,815.48
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $1,736,968.33 $126,879.35 ($3,825.30) $158,659.70 $8,815.48
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $1,736,968.33 $126,879.35 ($3,825.30) $158,659.70 $8,815.48
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $323,762.90 $6,453.52 $0.00 $0.00 $3,668.54
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings ($89.80) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.51
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($29.90) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($5,209.46) $135.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,460.48
23224 - State Retirement Contributions $1,600.74 $568.36 $0.00 $0.00 $1,059.09
23225 - Employment Insurance ($3,664.40) $1,495.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,083.70
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $883.86 $57.22 $0.00 $0.00 $24.08
23242 - State Income Taxes ($324.42) $41.08 $0.00 $0.00 $117.99
23245 - State Retirement Contributions ($1,170.21) $429.02 $0.00 $0.00 $593.15
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term $22.28 ($1.44) $0.00 $0.00 $7.32
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($4,926.30) $371.44 $0.00 $0.00 $799.62
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $310,855.29 $9,549.26 $0.00 $0.00 $8,815.48
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $693,008.74 $112,754.57 $0.00 $135,304.58 ($15,020.24)
Net Increase/Decrease $733,104.30 $4,575.52 ($3,825.30) $23,355.12 $15,020.24
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$1,426,113.04 $117,330.09 ($3,825.30) $158,659.70 $0.00

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$1,736,968.33 $126,879.35 ($3,825.30) $158,659.70 $8,815.48

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2024; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 06/30/2024; Detail: No; Created On: 7/17/2   
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24154 24308 24309 24330 24346 25153 26207 27107 27109
($4,871.19) $0.00 $0.00 ($209,561.91) $0.00 $99,874.79 $2,512.88 ($8,121.00) $0.00
($4,871.19) $0.00 $0.00 ($209,561.91) $0.00 $99,874.79 $2,512.88 ($8,121.00) $0.00
($4,871.19) $0.00 $0.00 ($209,561.91) $0.00 $99,874.79 $2,512.88 ($8,121.00) $0.00

$77.96 $25,635.91 $3,310.20 $23,157.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.06 ($12.66) $0.00 $45.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($3.84) ($34.06) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($11,555.03) $0.00 $15,126.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($47.88) ($4,034.24) ($1,378.80) $11,485.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($3,482.00) ($441.99) $5,221.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.67 ($128.04) ($6.77) $388.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($1,000.05) ($250.65) $1,801.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($29.25) ($2,464.81) ($842.41) $6,521.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($17.52) ($1.70) ($3.48) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($2,941.56) ($384.04) $5,364.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.56 $0.00 $0.00 $69,074.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,115.01) ($175,689.57) ($13,586.55) ($177,716.91) ($17,336.00) $64,010.55 $2,512.88 ($5,026.00) $0.00
($3,757.74) $175,689.57 $13,586.55 ($100,919.67) $17,336.00 $35,864.24 $0.00 ($3,095.00) $0.00
($4,872.75) $0.00 $0.00 ($278,636.58) $0.00 $99,874.79 $2,512.88 ($8,121.00) $0.00
($4,871.19) $0.00 $0.00 ($209,561.91) $0.00 $99,874.79 $2,512.88 ($8,121.00) $0.00

    
  

                        2024 1:18:49 PM
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27201 27583 29130 31200 31400 31600 31700 31701 31703
$0.00 ($19,877.22) $3,102.70 ($175,964.65) ($17,331.67) $55,603.65 $0.00 $437,765.25 $45,700.97
$0.00 ($19,877.22) $3,102.70 ($175,964.65) ($17,331.67) $55,603.65 $0.00 $437,765.25 $45,700.97
$0.00 ($19,877.22) $3,102.70 ($175,964.65) ($17,331.67) $55,603.65 $0.00 $437,765.25 $45,700.97
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($2,038.00) $0.00 $3,681.70 $0.83 $0.00 $59,115.06 ($174.44) $321,634.86 $28,906.41
$2,038.00 ($19,877.22) ($579.00) ($175,965.48) ($17,331.67) ($3,511.41) $174.44 $116,130.39 $16,794.56

$0.00 ($19,877.22) $3,102.70 ($175,964.65) ($17,331.67) $55,603.65 $0.00 $437,765.25 $45,700.97
$0.00 ($19,877.22) $3,102.70 ($175,964.65) ($17,331.67) $55,603.65 $0.00 $437,765.25 $45,700.97
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Total
$2,236,330.16
$2,236,330.16
$2,236,330.16

$386,066.17
($55.64)
($67.80)
($42.78)

$9,252.45
$211.75

$1,219.90
$385.62

$3,037.08
$5.46

($1,715.95)
$398,296.26

$1,013,227.46
$824,806.44

$1,838,033.90
$2,236,330.16
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Bank Account Number
US Bank 156402255384

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
6/1/2024 Beginning Balance $2,104,098.36
6/3/2024 7472 Cash Receipt USDA March 2024 - State Non-Void $7,712.35 $2,111,810.71
6/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $28,341.71 $2,083,469.00
6/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $78,766.34 $2,004,702.66
6/5/2024 15300 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $451.56 $2,004,251.10
6/5/2024 15301 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $826.41 $2,003,424.69
6/5/2024 15302 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $16,732.22 $1,986,692.47
6/5/2024 15303 AP Warrant College Board Non-Void $319.00 $1,986,373.47
6/5/2024 15304 AP Warrant Danfelser, Brianna Non-Void $292.50 $1,986,080.97
6/5/2024 15305 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $100.15 $1,985,980.82
6/5/2024 15306 AP Warrant Herff Jones Non-Void $18.43 $1,985,962.39
6/5/2024 15307 AP Warrant Hudson, Jeri Su Non-Void $550.00 $1,985,412.39
6/5/2024 15308 AP Warrant JC's New York Pizza Non-Void $119.40 $1,985,292.99
6/5/2024 15309 AP Warrant JMP Academy of Professional Development Non-Void $489.20 $1,984,803.79
6/5/2024 15310 AP Warrant NASSP Non-Void $1,019.00 $1,983,784.79
6/5/2024 15311 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $571.33 $1,983,213.46
6/5/2024 15312 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $320.00 $1,982,893.46
6/5/2024 15313 AP Warrant Signs by Tomorrow Non-Void $100.00 $1,982,793.46
6/5/2024 15314 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $1,982,693.46
6/5/2024 15315 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $259.51 $1,982,433.95
6/5/2024 15316 AP Warrant Zoro Non-Void $171.50 $1,982,262.45
6/5/2024 7473 Cash Receipt NM Dept of Cultural Affairs Non-Void $2,000.00 $1,984,262.45
6/7/2024 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $7,950.87 $1,976,311.58

6/10/2024 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $79,766.14 $1,896,545.44
6/10/2024 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $37,428.76 $1,859,116.68
6/10/2024 7471 Cash Receipt Choir/APS/Hotel Refund Non-Void $330,606.50 $2,189,723.18
6/10/2024 7474 Cash Receipt USDA April 2024 Non-Void $11,420.01 $2,201,143.19
6/12/2024 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,434.50 $2,199,708.69
6/12/2024 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,070.00 $2,197,638.69
6/12/2024 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,845.80 $2,189,792.89
6/12/2024 15317 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $941.72 $2,188,851.17
6/12/2024 15318 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $158.54 $2,188,692.63
6/12/2024 15319 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $916.94 $2,187,775.69
6/12/2024 15320 AP Warrant Dunn-Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $2,054.25 $2,185,721.44
6/12/2024 15321 AP Warrant Charter Law Office PC Non-Void $119.01 $2,185,602.43

Bank Account Register Activity Report
Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 06/01/2024; End Date: 06/30/2024; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 7/17/2024 1:21:31 PM
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6/12/2024 15322 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Non-Void $171.90 $2,185,430.53
6/12/2024 15323 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $2,185,330.53
6/13/2024 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $74,330.42 $2,111,000.11
6/14/2024 00061734 Journal Entry Bank Analysis Fee June 2024 Non-Void $90.02 $2,110,910.09
6/17/2024 7475 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $2,668.67 $2,113,578.76
6/17/2024 7476 Cash Receipt SEG June 2024 Non-Void $397,218.70 $2,510,797.46
6/18/2024 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $27,341.28 $2,483,456.18
6/18/2024 15324 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $675.69 $2,482,780.49
6/18/2024 15325 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $262.12 $2,482,518.37
6/18/2024 15326 AP Warrant Boltz, Dannika Non-Void $20.00 $2,482,498.37
6/18/2024 15327 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.49 $2,478,910.88
6/18/2024 15328 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $1,778.80 $2,477,132.08
6/18/2024 7477 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $1,380.34 $2,478,512.42
6/19/2024 15329 AP Warrant Barrio, Alfredo Non-Void $400.00 $2,478,112.42
6/19/2024 15330 AP Warrant Center for Responsive Schools, Inc. Non-Void $118.80 $2,477,993.62
6/19/2024 15331 AP Warrant Home Depot Non-Void $565.35 $2,477,428.27
6/19/2024 15332 AP Warrant Nexstar Media Inc Non-Void $645.75 $2,476,782.52
6/19/2024 15334 AP Warrant QPR Institute Non-Void $295.00 $2,476,487.52
6/19/2024 15335 AP Warrant The Color Company Non-Void $883.80 $2,475,603.72
6/19/2024 15336 AP Warrant The Gurst Element Non-Void $178.58 $2,475,425.14
6/19/2024 15337 AP Warrant UNM Student Union Non-Void $1,000.00 $2,474,425.14
6/19/2024 15338 AP Warrant Wright, Dakota Non-Void $228.75 $2,474,196.39
6/19/2024 15339 AP Warrant National Hispanic Cultural Center Non-Void $4,185.00 $2,470,011.39
6/19/2024 15340 AP Warrant National Hispanic Cultural Center Non-Void $7,862.50 $2,462,148.89
6/20/2024 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $416.14 $2,461,732.75
6/20/2024 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $79,400.96 $2,382,331.79
6/20/2024 7478 Cash Receipt Youth Chat Grant Non-Void $3,500.00 $2,385,831.79
6/20/2024 7479 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $172,800.20 $2,558,631.99
6/21/2024 7480 Cash Receipt USDA April 2024 - State Non-Void $10,295.75 $2,568,927.74
6/24/2024 7470 Cash Receipt APS/Thespian Non-Void $37,203.29 $2,606,131.03
6/25/2024 15342 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $3,150.48 $2,602,980.55
6/25/2024 15343 AP Warrant School Outfitters Non-Void $2,124.30 $2,600,856.25
6/25/2024 15344 AP Warrant Social Thinking Non-Void $60.66 $2,600,795.59
6/25/2024 15345 AP Warrant Therapy Shoppe Non-Void $1,449.81 $2,599,345.78
6/25/2024 15346 AP Warrant TNT Pest Control Non-Void $349.80 $2,598,995.98
6/25/2024 15347 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $29,327.58 $2,569,668.40
6/26/2024 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $117,109.43 $2,452,558.97
6/26/2024 15348 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $2,741.80 $2,449,817.17
6/26/2024 15349 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $2,395.01 $2,447,422.16
6/26/2024 15350 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $2,043.19 $2,445,378.97
6/26/2024 15351 AP Warrant Baca, Nickolas L. Non-Void $200.00 $2,445,178.97
6/26/2024 15352 AP Warrant Blakeman, Daysia Non-Void $200.00 $2,444,978.97
6/26/2024 15353 AP Warrant Djuricich, Monica Non-Void $200.00 $2,444,778.97
6/26/2024 15354 AP Warrant Gardner, Samaria Non-Void $200.00 $2,444,578.97
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6/26/2024 15355 AP Warrant Hines, Cassius J. Non-Void $200.00 $2,444,378.97
6/26/2024 15356 AP Warrant Home Depot Non-Void $3,089.59 $2,441,289.38
6/26/2024 15357 AP Warrant Josten's Non-Void $10,295.29 $2,430,994.09
6/26/2024 15358 AP Warrant Lilley, Alexandra Non-Void $200.00 $2,430,794.09
6/26/2024 15359 AP Warrant Lopez, Tamara Non-Void $269.78 $2,430,524.31
6/26/2024 15360 AP Warrant McKelvey, Finnegan Non-Void $200.00 $2,430,324.31
6/26/2024 15361 AP Warrant National Business Furniture Non-Void $1,615.20 $2,428,709.11
6/26/2024 15362 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $89.21 $2,428,619.90
6/26/2024 15363 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,541.95 $2,426,077.95
6/26/2024 15364 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $9,959.34 $2,416,118.61
6/26/2024 15365 AP Warrant Silentwalker, Mosiah J. Non-Void $200.00 $2,415,918.61
6/26/2024 15366 AP Warrant Specialty Communications Non-Void $17,331.67 $2,398,586.94
6/26/2024 15367 AP Warrant Danfelser, Brianna Non-Void $165.00 $2,398,421.94
6/26/2024 15368 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $1,377.25 $2,397,044.69
6/27/2024 15341 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.73 $2,393,456.96
6/27/2024 7481 Cash Receipt United Way June 2024 Non-Void $28.25 $2,393,485.21
6/28/2024 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $17.47 $2,393,467.74
6/28/2024 7482 Cash Receipt Interest June 2024 Non-Void $158.56 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Danfelser, Jackie M. Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Lopez, Tamara Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Lozano Tello, Ramon Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Mendiola-Lucero, Lucia E. Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Padilla, Antonio Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 Paycheck Power, Michael Non-Void $0.00 $2,393,626.30
6/30/2024 00061735 Journal Entry Reveral of ACH return for Allie Sundstrom - 

redeposited in June - this JE will be reversed in 
June

Non-Void $50.00 $2,393,576.30

6/30/2024 7469 Cash Receipt PayPal June 2024 Non-Void $909.72 $2,394,486.02
6/30/2024 Ending Balance $2,394,486.02

Sub Total $977,902.34 $687,514.68
Grand Total $977,902.34 $687,514.68

Page 9 of 18



Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 07/01/2022

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $5,028,304.90 $5,028,304.90 $249,095.49 $5,277,400.39 $5,277,400.39 $3,872,208.72 $0.00 $1,405,191.67 $1,405,191.67 27% 27%
21000 Food Services $213,761.37 $213,761.37 $18,993.20 $232,754.57 $232,754.57 $124,157.89 $0.00 $108,596.68 $108,596.68 47% 47%
21100 Universal Free Lunch (State funded) $0.00 $33,455.00 $77,864.00 $77,864.00 $77,864.00 $77,864.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $73,893.89 $73,893.89 $240,204.39 $314,098.28 $314,098.28 $167,507.30 ($739.72) $146,590.98 $147,330.70 47% 47%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $95,134.00 $95,134.00 $0.00 $95,134.00 $95,134.00 $95,134.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
24153 English Language Acquisition $450.00 $450.00 $0.00 $450.00 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $450.00 100% 100%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $22,156.00 $22,156.00 $0.00 $22,156.00 $22,156.00 $20,170.69 $0.00 $1,985.31 $1,985.31 9% 9%
24330 ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $662,320.00 $662,320.00 $116,315.00 $778,635.00 $778,635.00 $777,731.04 $0.00 $903.96 $903.96 0% 0%
25153 Title XIX MEDICAID 3/21 Years $56,087.75 $56,087.75 $7,922.80 $64,010.55 $64,010.55 $11,645.48 $0.00 $52,365.07 $52,365.07 82% 82%
26207 CNM Foundation $2,012.88 $2,012.88 $4,500.00 $6,512.88 $6,512.88 $4,000.00 $0.00 $2,512.88 $2,512.88 39% 39%
27107 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $0.00 $8,121.00 $8,121.00 $8,121.00 $8,121.00 $8,121.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
27109 Instructional Mats - GAA of 2019 $5,807.05 $5,807.05 $0.00 $5,807.05 $5,807.05 $5,807.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
